
FLINTWOOD RD

INT
ER

STA
TE

 25

CR
OW

FO
OT VAL

LEY RD

S
BR

OA
DW

AYLUCENT
BLVD

S PARKER RD

HESS RD

N T
OM

AH
AW

K R
D

N P
INE

Y L
AK

E R
D

N US HIGHWAY 85

FIFTH S T

TITAN RD

NR
AM

PA
RT

RA
NG

ER
D

E HIGHLANDS RANCH PKWY

INSPIRATION DR

E COUNTY LINE RD

S QUE
BE

C
STS C

OL
OR

AD
O B

LV
D

JO
RD

AN
 RD

S P
INE

 DR

TOMAH 
RD

E LINCOLN AVE

S PARKER RD

HESS RD

SQUEBE C ST

E COUNTY LINE RD

INT
ER

STA
TE

25

STROH RD

SPIN EDR

HILLTOP RD
NSTATE HIGHWAY 83

LAKE GULCH RD

S STATE HIGHWAY 83

S STATEHIGHWAY 83

N US HIGHWAY 85
S COUNT Y R OAD 67

S CO
UN

TY
RO

AD
6 7

S TATE HIGHWAY 67

PERRY PARK AVE

PERRYPARKRD

JORDAN RD

STATE HIGHWAY 67

W COUNTY LINE RD

E LINCOLN AVE

MAINSTREET
MAINSTREET

INT
ER

ST
AT

E 2
5

STATE HIGHWAY

67

NUSHIG HWAY85

E LINCOLN AVE

HILLTOP RD

E WILDCAT RESERVE PKWY

PERRY PARK RD

S PINE DR

HIGHWAY E470

HIG
HW

AY
E470

S Y
OS

EM
ITE

 ST

S UNIVERS ITY BLVD

W H IGHLANDS RANCH PKWY

TITAN RD

W WILDCAT RESERVE PKWY

S
MO N A RCH

DANIELS
PARK

RD

E PARKER RD

HILLTOP

RD

BAYOU GULCH RD

STATE HIGHWAY 86

RUSSELLVILL E RD

P RADERA PKWY

STATE HIGHWAY 86

PLUM
CREEK PKWY

SWILC
OX

ST

LAKE GULCH RD

STAT E H IG H WAY 86

MEAD OWS PKWY

STATE HIGHWAY 67

S C
OU

NT
YH

I GH
WA

Y 6
7

N STATE HIGH WA Y 67

RUS
SE

LLV
ILL

E RD

ST
ATE

HIG
HW

AY
105

WOLFE
NSB

ER
GE

RRD

SPRUCE MOUNTAIN RD

PERRY PARK RD

CASTLE PINES PKWY

BLVD

BAYOU GULCH RD

MOTSENBOCKER

RD

S

(FOUNDERS

PKWY)

HA PPY CA
NY

ON RD

HIG HWAY C-470

S CHAMBERS RDRID GEGATE PKWY

HESS RD

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

2229

2501

2353

2231

2503

2611

2351

2233

2349

2605

2505

27732771

2507

2609 2607

276927672765

2355

2613

2235

2347

2509

2603

2775

2227

2763

2499

2357

 6

 1

 5  1

 1

 1

 1  1

 1 1

 1

 1 1

 1

 1 1

 1

 1

 7

 1

 1

 1 1

 7

 7

 7

 4

 7

 5

 7

 1

 5

 7

 7 7

 7

 7

 3

 7

 5

 7

 7

 5

 7

 2

 7

 3

 5

 5

 7

 5

 4

 7

 6

 4

 5

 7

 3

 6 4  5

 7

 4

 9

 5
 5

 3 3

 9

 5

 7

 6

 5

 5

 7

 4

 5

 7

 5

 4

 4

 7

 5

 2

 5

 2

 2

 9

 6

 3

 5

 3 5

 5

 6

 3

 9

 6

 9

 4 3 4

 9

 6

 3

 5

 9

 2

 3

 3

 2

 2

 4

 3

 4

 9

 3

 2

 2 4  2

 6

 9

 3

 3

 4

 9

 9

 3

 9
 9

 6

 9

 2

 2

 9

 3

 9

 9

 4

 9

 9

 2

 4

 9

 5

 6

 4

 6 4

 9

 9

 4

 2

 2

 8

 2

 8

 2
 4

 9

 4

 6

 6  3

 4

 4

 6

 6

 2

 6

 8

 8

 2

 8

 8

 6

 8 8

 6

 8

 9

 8

 3

 6

 8

 8

 8

 8

11

 8

 6

 2

31

 8

 8

 8

 4

11

 8 8

11

11 11

 4

 8

11

11

11

11

19

11

 2

 6

11

 6

 8

1111  8

1111

11

11

11

11 8 1111

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

1715 17
14

31

17 15

15

17

17

15

1715

 9

15

16

15

21

19

14 1717

16

15

13

15

21

17

12

13

15

15

15

19

13

31

21

12

14

31

12

21

15

21

21

16

16

31

13

13

13

1515

19

21

13

12

21 21

1413

12

31

21

15

19

16

12

15 13

16

31

21

31

16

21

13

31

13

31

19

15

19 21

16

21

18

13

31

31

14

14

21

16

12

16

31

21

13

21

12

12

12

31

21

18

21

1614

19

18

19

12

14

16

19

1613

12

13

31

16

19

19

14

21

17

15

21

14

19

13

18

16 14

16

14

12

12

19

16

19

14

21

10

14

31

14

31

16

16

21

31

19

14

31

21

14

14

14

21

30

16

13 16

13

18

31

31

14

18

10

15

13

19

31

16

12

31

18

12

16

19

27

18

10

19

18

31

19

12

16

18

12

10

10

19

18

10

13

27

27

18

10

35

31

18

33

18

32

10

15

1212

27

27

18

10

27

27

19

18

19

27

10

19

35

10

18

13

3335 35

33

33

10

23

35

25

10

27

27

10

18

3333

10

25

25

18

33

10

35

27

25

10

35

27

23

18

25 27

33

27

18

35

10

34

27

18

34

33

10

35

25

27

33

36

27

25

35

32

33

32

25

18

35

36 35

35

23

27

25

35

33

35

34

32

3433

32

34

33

33

25

27

32

25

36

2529

22

33

33

26

34

22

35

32

35

32

34

26

29

22

33

29

22

12

32

26

29

26

23

29

22

25

36

24

26

23

33

24

22

36

32

25

36 32

32

32

23

34

23

22

32

23

34

34

3332

33

22

34 3236

26

27

32

23

10

22

26

25

35

24

35

26

22

30

23

23

25

24

23

24

28

22

23

26

29

28

25

23

26

33

14

24

24

34

22

36

36

29

29

35

29

36

22

29 26

25

32

24

32

32

36

27

24

25

32

33

36

26

25

35

26

12

22

32

26

34

26

23

34

36

24

28

22

24

23
23

34

28

29

36

24

34

22

23

282925 29

23

30

29

22

32

36

24

29

32

28

26

29

36

34

22

34

28

26

29

28

26

28

24 24

29

22

36

20

20

28

24

33

2424

30

29

22

33

28

25

28

28

26

36

29

26

28

28

36

28

24

28

29

20

28

30

30

36

30

20

30

28

32

30

20

28

20

20

30

28

20

20

30

28

34

30

20 20

30

23

35

20

26

20

34

30

20

20

28

2024

30

28

30
25

20

3029

28

2020

13

24

30

26

23

29

20

36

30

20

36

35

28

24

30

30

30

36

20

30

29

22

29

30

20

16

36

34

20

33

13

32

25

29

 6

24
24

21

23

35

26

10

34

 1

12

30

34

13

 1

23

31

20

14

 5

33

27

26

36

 3

 1

 3

12

11

30

 8

25

16

14

23

22

2020

Economic Areas

Disclaimer:
All data and information ("Products") contained herein are for
information purposes only. Although such Products are believed
to be accurate at the time of printing, Douglas County does not
warrant such products are error free. Douglas County provides
these Products on an "as is" basis without warranties of any kind, 
either expressly stated or implied, including, but not limited to, scale,
warranties of title, or warranties of merchantability or fitness for any
particular purpose. Douglas County shall not be liable for any direct,
indirect, incidental, special, or consequential, damages arising out
of the use of such products, or the inability to use such Products or
out of any breach of warranty. The user acknowledges and agrees
that the use of such Products is at the risk of the user.
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Economic Area
1 - Parker
2 - Highlands Ranch & Lone Tree
3 - Roxborough
4 - Castle Rock & Castle Pines
5 - Franktown & Southeast DC
6 - Sedalia & Southwest DC
7 - Forest
Townships
Sections
Parcels

Douglas County Assessor
 Douglas County, Colorado
 Toby Damisch, Assessor
Map Info:
 Economic Areas as determined
 by the Douglas County Assessor
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